MPE 5th Grade BAND Lesson Schedule-Wednesday

Revised-9/6/2022

Mr. Hegedus

9/14

9/21

9/28

10/12

10/19

10/26 | 11/2 | 11/9

7:20

BAND

BAND

BAND

BAND

—
—
~N
—
o

BAND

BAND

o

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

12:30

1:00

1:30

ITIIOMmMOo|o|>

QMMO|O(®|> X

MM ION|®> IO

MOoQ|w(>|T(O™m

Q> T mMmm

A w>ITommo

W>ITOMMmMOCoIN

DT MMC|O |®

v
enmiola®> xS

ITIIOMmMmOo|o|>

Morning Band Rehearsal is at 7:20am for the 5th grade Band Members starting on 10/12.

Group A-
OBOE

Group E-
TRUMPET

C- Carlin
Ch - Chen
D - Darst
B - Barbag

Group F-

TROMBONE

Group G

PERCUSSION

Group H-
PERCUSSION






