MPE 5th Grade BAND Lesson Schedule-Wednesday

Revised-9/6/2022

Mr. Hegedus

	9/14	9/21	9/28	10/12	10/19	10/26	11/2	11/9	11/16	11/23
7:20				BAND	BAND	BAND	BAND	BAND	BAND	BAND
8:30	Α	Н	G	F	Ε	٥	С	В	Α	Н
9:00	В	Α	Н	G	F	E	D	С	В	A
9:30	C	В	A	Н	G	F	Е	۵	С	В
10:00	Δ	С	В	A	H	G	F	Е	۵	С
10:30	E	D	С	В	A	Н	G	F	Ε	٥
12:30	£.	E	۵	С	В	A	Н	G	F	E
1:00	G	F	Ε	D	С	В	A	H	G	F
1:30	I	G	F	E	٥	С	В	A	Н	G

Morning Band Rehearsal is at 7:20am for the 5th grade Band Members starting on 10/12.

Group A-OBOE

Group B FLUTE

Group C-CLARINET Group D-SAXOPHONE

Group ETRUMPET

Group FTROMBONE

Group G PERCUSSION Group H-PERCUSSION

C- Carlin

Ch - Chen

D - Darst

B - Barbag